MEETING 19006 — SUPERKRACK 3 + EXPRESS 2 - ZONDAG 02/12/2018

INGERICHT DOOR HAKI - SPORTSCHUUR FORT 8 HOBOKEN
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Ben Heren Uur=13:30

BECKERS WOLF
FIERENS MATHIS
LAMOT LAURENT
THONON ANDREAS
RENIERS JULES

RAM
HAKI
AVKA
AVKA
RCT

Ben Heren Uur=13:30

GINKELS ARON
FREDRICKX TJORBEN
DERFOUFI SALAHEDDINE
SOORS KORNEEL
BOUWERAERTS WENDIGO
PEETERS SIMON

RCT

HAKT
BVAC
HAKT
HAKI
HAKI
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DERFOUFI NOUREDDINE
MARINUS BAS

IMMERS MATS
JANSSENS KYAN

DE GROOTE GERBEN
KOPPERT ALEXANDER

BVAC
HAKT
HAKI
AVKA
SPBO
ATAC
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YAHYA IDRISA

VERHEYEN LUCA

OULAD BEN MAATI YASSINE
WALSCHAP RAPHAEL

EL BARBAR KHALID

MADADI EHSAN
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BVAC
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Pup Heren Uur=14:08

BOS SIEBE
GROENBAST RILEY
PHILTPSEN TYRONE
THONON SIMON
BASTIAENS RIK
VAN BAEL ARNE

ACHL
NED
NED
AVKA
RAM
AVKA
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VERSTRAETEN KOBE
BLOCH ARTHUR

DE BOUW RUNE
FLAMEZ THIES
GOOSSENS WARD
HELON MIEL
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RCT
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SOORS ADRIAAN HAKIT
ALAOUI ZAKARIA BVAC
LIESENBORGHS NIELS HAKI
BESSON PACO ACME
AMGHAR YOUSSEF AVKA
HALAL ANIR HAKI
Pup Heren Uur=14:08
SAID AYOUB HAKI
BOSCH LARS LIER
TINDEMANS JUNES LIER
ASSELBERGH BILLIE BOB HAKI
INZE LENNERT SPBO
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VERELST LEON AVZK
DE HEEL MICHIEL AVZK
MADADI JASIN BVAC
DE CLEIR JOPPE ABES
LINGIER STEF AVKA
Min Dames Uur=16:08
LUBULA LISA RCT
DE VLEGELAER JILL ABES
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA AZW
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN KAAG
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN RCT
ROSEBEL JEFINEY BVAC
Min Dames Uur=16:08
OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE BVAC
LUMBEECK SANNE BVAC
WILLEMYNS Zz0é ABES
CUYPERS LUNA HAKI
PRIJCK CAROLINE BVAC
MACKELS INES MALM
Min Dames Uur=16:08
SEBREGTS ASHLEY KAPE
DE DECKER JITSKE AVKA
JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
WOUTERS SOFIE ABES
DE GROOTE FENNE SPRO
Min Dames Uur=16:08
TINDEMANS MILA LTIER
REYNAERTS LEEN RCT
LEMMENS ROWEN - 81 AVKA
SCHILLEMANS LAURA AVKA
Min Dames Uur=16:08
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4248
5012
4418
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1450
1551
1587
2022
1364
2023

1452

TECK ASHLEY

BOS JONI

NAESSENS MARLIES
SAHLI AMRIEN

VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI

Min Dames

IDRISA MOZA

EL BARBAR MARIAM
SMET CHAYENNE
WOUTERS INTE
BOUGRIA ANISSA

Min Heren

PEETERS LANDER
DESMET MILAN
ITOTOH TREASURE
DE KOCK MERVYN
HELON MAURO

Min Heren

MICHIELS THIBO
ROBBERECHT JOREN
VAN DORST STAN
WEYNS JENS

DE GREEF MATS

Min Heren

WINTERS KRIS
DAEMS QUINTEN
BOSCH AXL

ALAOUI ISMAIL

DE VOEGHT JITSER

Min Heren

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE
COOLS LENN

LUYTEN LIAM

GIELEN STEF

DAEMS CEDRIC

Ben Dames

COOLS HANNAH
BESSON OLIVIA
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Uur=15:

KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA

DE BACKER ROBINE
DE GROOTE JUNNE
SCHRIJVERS LOUISE

Ben Dames

VAN ROMPAEY LILO
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1428
1675
2368
2207
9943

1692
2539
1238
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5071
5106
3464
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5136
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5372
5396
4796
5401
4581

5137
4848
5800
5997
4849
5756

FREDRICKX JITTE HAKI
DENOLF LIEN LTER
TINDEMANS ELLA LTIER
SAHLI YARA HAKI
STORMS LANT HAKT
Ben Dames Uur=15:06
BESSON FLEUR ACME
DE WILDE JANNE SPBO
DE SMET JITSE SPBO
VAN OVERLOOP NOé& AVKA
BERGER MARTHE HAKI
KARNISAUSKA LORETTA NA
Ben Dames Uur=15:06
KOZICKA MAYA ABES
LAKTIT RANYA BVAC
DE BOUW NOOR LOND
MADADI NESRIN BVAC
OULAD BEN MAATI MALAK BVAC
Pup Dames Uur=15:47
WINTERS HELENA ABES
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE AVR
VAN BAELEN MALIEN ACHL
LUBULA NORAH RCT
KUDIMANA LAKISHA BVAC
SCHRIJVERS MONA AVT
Pup Dames Uur=15:47
DE BRUYN JANA AVKA
DE WILDE LINE SPBO
SEREXHE LOANE MALM
FLAMEZ MARIT RCT
MELOTTE JASMINE BVAC
COOLS EMMA AVKA
Pup Dames Uur=15:47
VANBLEU FLOOR MACW
RENIERS LIESE RCT
KELLENS ROSALIE MARIE ABES
SANDERS YMKE AVKA
VAN ELSEN HANNELORE ABES
KPODZO MAEVA BVAC
Pup Dames Uur=15:47
VAN ROMPAEY JUNO AVKA
VAN DEN BRANDE JANNE AVKA
PANIER FLEUR BVAC
ROSEBEL JURAILY BVAC
VAN DER TAELEN ELENI BVAC
VERSPAANDONCK EMILIE LTIER

11.
11.

11

12.

14

10

10.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

O O W W W WO

9.
9.
10
10
10

9.

10.
10.

10
10

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

19
35
.64
35
.84

.20
78
32
90
01
49

42
98
19
53
07

.08
.46
.61
.63
.74
.86

.67

92
94
.00
.33
.33

33

03
06
.21
.25
60

31
38
51
52
66
14

11
10
10
11
11

10
10
10
11
11
11

10
11
11
10
11

08
09
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
09
08
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09



60 meter
Reeks:5

g w N

60 meter
Reeks: 06

oY U W IN

60 meter
Reeks:1

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:3

b w N

60 meter
Reeks:4
1

o w N

60 meter

5860
5075
5394
5324
5083

5807
5429
5792
6078
5428
4506

1412
2039
1728
1347
115

1587
1578
1506
469
236

1106
1680
1087
456

9938

460
135
1719
343
2010

3426
2666
3484
3506
2612
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Pup Dames Uur=15:47

LAMBRECHTS JOELLE
VAN DORST LUCIE
DE GREEF NINA
VAN RANST EMILY
KOPPERT LISELOTTE

SPBO 9.89

AVKA
ABES
SPBO
ATAC

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

WOUTERS LOTTE
HERTOGHS AURORE
IDRISA MUNAHYA
DERFOUFI SALMA
EECKMAN LIESJE
DIALLO FATIMATOU

Cad Dames Uur=15:

LAUREYS Z0Oé

DEWAELE ELISABETH
GOVAERTS MARIEKE
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
PARMENTIER ANNA

Cad Dames Uur=15:

MEULDERS MARIE

MARIEN KJERSTT

MIN LENA

PERETRA BARATA AMALIA
HERVERS ANNE-LAURE

Cad Dames Uur=15:

NAESSENS PAULTIEN
VAN EYNDE LENI
BROUCKAERT KATO
PELSSER CELIA
GELDERBLOM FENNA

Cad Dames Uur=1l5:

EL OTMANI YASMINE
SCHROEDER SOPHIA
MOERMAN FENNE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
JACOBS JANE

Sch Dames Uur=15:

CLAES NOA
MELAET TIFFANY
BRUWIERE SARAH
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3139
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JSM Dames Uur=18:31

VAN LENT LOTTE

VAN GULIK ROCHELLE
VAN GELDER SIEGE
BEELAERTS NIKITA
JANSSENS SASKIA
CODDENS KRISTIEN

AVZK
NED
OLSE
SPBO
ACW
KAPE

JSM Dames Uur=18:31

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
DE PARADé SARISSA
UMANS KIRSTEN
WARZEE LOLA
JONKERS RIET

DUFF
ZWAT
HAKI
OCAN
NED

Cad Heren Uur=16:36

FRANCOIS XAVIER
MARTORANA ALESSANDRO
KLOUGBO CéDRIC

HAECK BJARNE
EYCKMANS JOPPE
WOUTERS XIM

CABW
HAKI
BRAB
LYRA
ABES
ROBA

Cad Heren Uur=16:36

VANLOMMEL EMILE

EL HAMROUNI IDRIS
GINKELS RUNE

JARVIS TIBO
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
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RCT
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AVKA
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DELVIN THIBAUT
MORAIS ISAAC*
CRESSON THOMAS
CLAES ONNO

EL BARBAR YOUSSEF
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JACOBS JOE

MARCKX LENNERT

VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN
HATTAT BOUCHTAT ANAS¥*
COOLS DIMITRI

ABES
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TACT
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HAKT
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Sch Heren

ROMBOUTS PIETER
PHILIPS BRENT

DE PRINS MICHAEL
VANDER AVERT JENS
MARENNE TOM

Sch Heren

HAECK KEVIN
HERVERS FLORENT
BASTAH JULIAN
LEMAIRE ANTHONY

JSM Heren

VANAGTMAEL SAM
VANDER AVERT JONAS
BESSON MARC

SEGERS TOON - 21
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

JSM Heren

CLOCKAERTS REMKO
THYS ROB

RENKIN JEAN-PAUL
VERELST WIM

BARO OLIVIER
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ABDELGANI ABBAS MOHAMED *

VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

ITOTOH MARVELLOUS
HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL
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MEULDERS MARIE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
GELDERBLOM FENNA
VAN EYNDE LENI
HERVERS ANNE-LAURE

Cad Dames

VANDER AVERT CARO
EL OTMANI YASMINE
TAELMAN LOLA
JACOBS JANE
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MELAET TIFFANY
PONLOT CELIA
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0,84m JSM Dames Uur=17:48

447 VAN GELDER SIEGE OLSE
1204 WARZEE LOLA OCAN
0,84m M60+ Mas Heren Uur=17:37
7025 VAN IMPE FRANK BVAC
0,914m Cad Heren Uur=17:36

364 DELVIN THIBAUT CABW
1451 GINKELS RUNE RCT
1514 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO HAKI
1720 EL BARBAR YOUSSEF BVAC
928 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN AVKA
0,914m Cad Heren Uur=17:36

1528 EL HAMROUNI IDRIS HAKI
1419 HAECK BJARNE LYRA
1040 KLOUGBO CéDRIC BRAB
1302 JARVIS TIBO ABES
0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren Uur=17:34
4615 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL HERV
0,914m Sch Heren Uur=17:33

2929 VAN DER POEL THOMAS BRAB
3025 HAECK KEVIN SPRO
3099 MIN ARNE LYRA
3198 VERDUYN LENNERT ABES
3312 MARCKX LENNERT HAKT
0,914m Sch Heren Uur=17:33

2880 SCHEERDER NIELS AVKA
3139 EYCKMANS FEDDE ABES
3311 COOLS DIMITRI HAKI
2278 HERVERS FLORENT HERV
0,99m M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:52
6345 THYS ROB ABES
6213 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI
1,067m Jun Heren Uur=17:51

587 VANDER AVERT JONAS KAPE
1,067m Sen Heren Uur=17:51

3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK ACBR
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Cad Dames FINALE A Uur=17:55

LAUREYS z0é
MARIEN KJERSTT
NAESSENS PAULIEN
EL OTMANI YASMINE
MEULDERS MARIE
DEWAELE ELISABETH

Cad Dames

VAN EYNDE LENT
MIN LENA

MOERMAN FENNE
GOVAERTS MARIEKE
SCHROEDER SOPHIA
BROUCKAERT KATO

JSM Dames

VAN LENT LOTTE

VAN GELDER SIEGE
VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
BEELAERTS NIKITA
VAN GULIK ROCHELLE
DE PARADé SARISSA

JSM Dames
UMANS KIRSTEN
WARZEE LOLA
CODDENS KRISTIEN
JANSSENS SASKIA
JONKERS RIET

Cad Heren

FRANCOIS XAVIER

FINALE B

FINALE A

FINALE B

FINALE A

MARTORANA ALESSANDRO

DELVIN THIBAUT
VANLOMMEL EMILE
MORAIS ISAAC*

EL HAMROUNI IDRIS

Cad Heren

JARVIS TIBO

FINALE B

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

CRESSON THOMAS
HAECK BJARNE
KLOUGBO Cé&DRIC
GINKELS RUNE

Sch Heren

JACOBS JOE
BROOTHAERS MILAN

FINALE A

DUFF 8.22
LYRA 8.47
AZW 8.52
OCAN 8.67
LYRA NG
ABES NG

Uur=17:56

LYRA 8.64
LYRA 8.67
AZW 8.94
HAKI NG
MALM NG
AVT NG

Uur=17:59

AVZK 7.89
OLSE 8.42
DUFF 8.57
SPBO 8.90
NED NG
ZWAT NG

Uur=18:15

HAKI 8.98
OCAN 9.08
KAPE 9.83
ACW NG
NED NG

Uur=18:24

.95
.18
.18
.19
.44
.55

CABW
HAKI
CABW
BRAB
BRAB
HAKT

00 0O 0O O O I

Uur=18:22

ABES 8.78
AVKA 9.20
HERV 9.48
LYRA NG
BRAB NG
RCT NG

Uur=18:21

ABES 7.37
AVKA 7.48

Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

05
05
05
04
04
05

05
05
05
04
05
04

01
01
98
98
93
91

93
97
75
74
43

05
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
04
05
05
05

02
02



IsN

60 meter
Reeks:1

SN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

g w N

60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3

verspringen

Reeks:1

QO Jo U w N

3314
3025
3312
3379

3471
2278
3310
3389
2849
2988

2459
2941
7164
6345
799
587

2315
807

4615
6213
9937
6422

1450
1587
1551
1692
1550
2022
1452
2018
2015
1428
1364
2023
2027
2207
1238
2368
9943
2054
2625
1675
2206
2539
2026

ROMBOUTS PIETER
HAECK KEVIN

MARCKX LENNERT

VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN

Sch Heren FINALE B

JOCHUMS JELLE

HERVERS FLORENT
BASTAH JULIAN

HATTAT BOUCHTAT ANAS*
VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS
PHILIPS BRENT

JSM Heren FINALE A

VANAGTMAEL SAM
CLOCKAERTS REMKO

ABDELGANI ABBAS MOHAMED *

THYS ROB
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
VANDER AVERT JONAS

JSM Heren FINALE B

SEGERS TOON - 21
ITOTOH MARVELLOUS
RENKIN JEAN-PAUL
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
BESSON MARC
VERELST WIM

Ben Dames Uur=14:28

COOLS HANNAH
KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA
BESSON OLIVIA
KOZICKA MAYA

BESSON FLEUR

DE BACKER ROBINE
VAN ROMPAEY LILO
TINDEMANS ELLA
DENOLF LIEN

DE WILDE JANNE

DE GROOTE JUNNE
SCHRIJVERS LOUISE
FREDRICKX JITTE
BERGER MARTHE

DE BOUW NOOR

VAN OVERLOOP NOé&
KARNISAUSKA LORETTA
OULAD BEN MAATI MALAK
MADADI NESRIN

DE SMET JITSE

SAHLT YARA

LAKTIT RANYA

STORMS LANI

HAKI 7.66
SPBO 7.70
HAKI 7.79
TACT NG
Uur=18:20
LIER 7.91
HERV 7.97
HAKI 8.12
HAKI 8.26
DALO NG
KAPE NG
Uur=18:18
KAPE 7.25
HAKI 7.47
BVAC 7.70
ABES 7.91
HAKI 8.02
KAPE NG
Uur=18:17
SPBO 7.95
BVAC 8.01
HERV 8.09
LOOI NG
NA NG
AVZK NG
AVKA 3.41m
OB 3.2%m
ACME 3.24m
ABES 3.21m
ACME 3.00m
HAKI 2.93m
AVKA 2.89m
LIER 2.86m
LIER 2.78m
SPBO 2.76m
SPBO 2.75m
HAKI 2.74m
HAKI 2.70m
HAKI 2.62m
LOND 2.60m
AVKA 2.52m
NA 2.49m
BVAC 2.46m
BVAC 2.43m
SPBO 2.42m
HAKI 2.20m
BVAC 1.96m
HAKI 1.88m

Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Jun
Jun

Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

03
03
03
02

03
02
03
02
03
02

96
99
83
78
00
00

95
00
64
82
64
68

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11



verspringen
Reeks:1
1 8827
2 8403
3 7591
4 8765
5 7889
6 8405
7 7807
8 8439
9 8270
10 7990
11 8762
12 7304
13 8409
14 8763
15 8404
16 7932
17 8402
18 7555
19 8856
20 8438
21 7600
22 8811
23 8935
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 3505
2 2988
3 2278
4 3312
5 3389
6 2331
7 2550
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2941
2 587
3 6213
4 6422
5 6718
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1412
2 1335
3 236
4 1087
5 1680
6 9936
7 1106
8 1506
9 1578

Ben Heren

Uur=16:31

BECKERS WOLF RAM
FREDRICKX TJORBEN HAKI
LAMOT LAURENT AVKA
FIERENS MATHIS HAKI
RENIERS JULES RCT
MARINUS BAS HAKI
THONON ANDREAS AVKA
YAHYA IDRISA BVAC
GINKELS ARON RCT
OULAD BEN MAATI YASSINE BVAC
DERFOUFI NOUREDDINE BVAC
JANSSENS KYAN AVKA
PEETERS SIMON HAKI
DERFOUFI SALAHEDDINE BVAC
IMMERS MATS HAKI
KOZICKI ADAM ABES
BOUWERAERTS WENDIGO HAKI
DE GROOTE GERBEN SPBO
EL BARBAR KHALID BVAC
VERHEYEN LUCA BVAC
KOPPERT ALEXANDER ATAC
EL HADOTI ABDERRAHMIANE BVAC
MADADI EHSAN BVAC
Sch Heren Uur=16:26
JACOBS JOE ABES
PHILIPS BRENT KAPE
HERVERS FLORENT HERV
MARCKX LENNERT HAKI
HATTAT BOUCHTAT ANAS¥* HAKT
MARENNE TOM MALM
LEMATIRE ANTHONY MALM
JSM Heren Uur=16:24
CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKT
VANDER AVERT JONAS KAPE
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI
VERELST WIM AVZK
LOGIST YVES ACP
Cad Dames Uur=17:41
LAUREYS z0é DUFF
VANDER AVERT CARO KAPE
HERVERS ANNE-LAURE HERV
BROUCKAERT KATO AVT
VAN EYNDE LENT LYRA
VERDAASDONK ANOUK NED
NAESSENS PAULIEN AZW
MIN LENA LYRA
MARIEN KJERSTI LYRA

F NN NDNNDNNDNNDNNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDWWWWW
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.42m
.31m
.19m
.19m
.18m
.92m
.90m
.89%m
.86m
.85m
.81m
.72m
.62m
.56m
.52m
.4d6m
.45m
.40m
.29m
.13m
.12m
.04m
.86m

.84m
. 79%9m
.57m
.45m
.32m
.91m
.29%9m

.47m
.85m
.77m
.45m
.71m

.86m
.75m
. 70m
.66m
.62m
. 60m
.55m
.49m
.35m

Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11

02
02
02
03
02
03
02

99
00
82
68
54

05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05



10 1719
11 1728
12 1347
13 456
14 1364
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1684
2 3797
3 9940
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4504
2 5540
3 5984
3 4746
5 5372
6 4540
7 5071
8 5900
9 5663
10 4796
11 5106
12 5136
13 3464
14 5137
15 5401
16 5394
16 5575
16 5752
19 4581
20 5083
21 5396
22 6078
4506
5800
4849
5792
5324
5997
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9944
2 1331
3 475
4 9945
5 637
5 77
7 1939
8 930
9 933
10 1549
11 880
12 1779

MOERMAN FENNE
GOVAERTS MARIEKE
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
PELSSER CELIA

VAN BRUSSELEN LANDUYT AYL

AZW

HAKI
ATAC
HERV
AVKA

JSM Dames Uur=17:42

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
CODDENS KRISTIEN
JONKERS RIET

DUFF
KAPE
NED

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
WINTERS HELENA
VANBLEU FLOOR
SCHRIJVERS MONA
RENIERS LIESE

VAN BAELEN MALIEN
DE BRUYN JANA
MELOTTE JASMINE
FLAMEZ MARIT
SANDERS YMKE

DE WILDE LINE

COOLS EMMA

SEREXHE LOANE

VAN ROMPAEY JUNO
VAN ELSEN HANNELORE
DE GREEF NINA
KUDIMANA LAKISHA
DENOLF ANKE

KPODZO MAEVA
KOPPERT LISELOTTE
KELLENS ROSALIE MARIE
DERFOUFI SALMA
DIALLO FATIMATOU
PANIER FLEUR

VAN DER TAELEN ELENI
IDRISA MUNAHYA

VAN RANST EMILY
ROSEBEL JURAILY

AVR

ABES
MACW
AVT

RCT

ACHL
AVKA
BVAC
RCT

AVKA
SPBO
AVKA
MALM
AVKA
ABES
ABES
BVAC
LIER
BVAC
ATAC
ABES
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
SPBO
BVAC

Pup Heren Uur=17:31

PHILIPSEN TYRONE
FLAMEZ THIES

DE BOUW RUNE
GROENBAST RILEY
VERSTRAETEN KOBE
BOS SIEBE

BOSCH LARS
THONON SIMON

VAN BAEL ARNE
AMGHAR YOUSSEF
BESSON PACO
HELON MIEL

NED

RCT

LOND
NED

KAPE
ACHL
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACME
AVLO

.13m
.07m
.05m
.42m
.11m

W WD

5.02m
. 74m
3.37m

w

.33m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.90m
GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

COoORrRPRRPRRPRRPEPEERPREPRPRPRPRERPERRERERRR

.33m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.05m

PR RPRPRRPRRPR R R RRRR

Sen
Mas
Mas

05
04
04
05
05

98
75
43

09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08



12
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

[e))

O Jo U WO

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

SN

1805
253

369

1230
1808
1442
1041
1441
1433
1043
1439
1440
9941
663

8469

8688
8142
9454
8013
8648
9232
8438
8690
8784
9024
8291
9064
8235
8230
9065
8423
8193
7054
9028
9466
7955
9179
8719
7957
7997
9027
9326
9029
8458
9102
8065
8457

5053
5446
4421
4585

ALAOUI ZAKARIA BVAC
BASTIAENS RIK RAM
INZE LENNERT SPBO
GOOSSENS WARD SPBO
SAID AYOUB HAKI
SOORS ADRIAAN HAKI
BLOCH ARTHUR ABES
LIESENBORGHS NIELS HAKI
TINDEMANS JUNES LIER
DE CLEIR JOPPE ABES
ASSELBERGH BILLIE BOB HAKI
HALAL ANIR HAKI
VAN NOTEN JARNE NA

LINGIER STEF AVKA

Min Dames Uur=17:18

KOPPERT ELISABETH ATAC
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN RCT

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA AZW
DE VLEGELAER JILL ABES
JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
PRIJCK CAROLINE BVAC
ROSEBEL JEFINEY BVAC
SEBREGTS ASHLEY KAPE
REYNAERTS LEEN RCT

LUBULA LISA RCT

TINDEMANS MILA LTIER
LUMBEECK SANNE BVAC
OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE BVAC
SCHILLEMANS LAURA AVKA
DE DECKER JITSKE AVKA
IDRISA MOZA BVAC
DE GROOTE FENNE SPRO
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN KAAG
MACKELS INES MALM
CUYPERS LUNA HAKT
EL BARBAR MARIAM BVAC
VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI BVAC
SAHLI AMRIEN HAKI
WOUTERS SOFIE ABES
SMET CHAYENNE BVAC
BOS JONI ACHL
VERSPAANDONCK MAITHé LTIER
BOUGRIA ANISSA BVAC
NAESSENS MARLIES HAKT
TECK ASHLEY AVKA
WILLEMYNS Z0é ABES
WOUTERS INTE ROBA
LEMMENS ROWEN - 81 AVKA

Min Heren Uur=14:43

MICHIELS THIBO BVAC
DESMET MILAN ABES
VANDER AVERT BEN KAPE
VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL SPBO

COO0ORRPRRPRRERRERERRERRR

12.07m

SO OO O 0T T OO OO OYOYOY N 00001~ ~J00 000w

GO 00 O WO

.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m

. 66m
.54m
. 70m
.41m
.35m
.23m
.19m
.0%m
.94m
.92m
.80m
. 73m
.57m
.44m
.32m
.1l6m
.11m
.07m
.98m
.97m
.58m
.27m
.26m
.84m
.82m
.82m
.70m
.52m
.52m
.45m
.89m
. 69m

.88m
.87m
.75m
.61lm

09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
08

06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07

06
06
06
06



5 4418
6 4063
7 5012
8 5115
9 5225
10 5044
11 4687
12 5385
13 4248
14 4710
15 5298
16 3906
17 4577
18 5011
19 4975
20 4834
21 4717
22 4433
23 5010

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Reeks:1
1 2991
2 3379
3 3314
4 3099

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1 698
2 2248
3 2166
4 3661
5 4471

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

268
103
1528
1501
1451
1040
1514
816
1296

O 00 J o U Wi -

kogelstoten 6,000kg

Reeks:1
1 630
2 799
3 837

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Reeks:1
1 3288
2 9935

GIELEN STEF KAPE
DE VOEGHT JITSER AVZK
LUYTEN LIAM HAKI
VAN DYCK KOBE AVKA
VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB
ITOTOH TREASURE BVAC
DE BUCK YONAS RCT
BOSCH AXL LIER
COOLS LENN AVKA
DE GREEF MATS ABES
ALAOUI ISMAIL BVAC
DE KOCK MERVYN BVAC
WEYNS JENS AVKA
DAEMS QUINTEN HAKI
HELON MAURO AVLO
WINTERS KRIS ABES
PEETERS LANDER ABES
VAN DORST STAN AVKA
DAEMS CEDRIC HAKI
Sch Heren Uur=15:39
VANDER AVERT JENS KAPE
VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN TACT
ROMBOUTS PIETER HAKI
MIN ARNE LYRA
JSM Dames Uur=16:32
DAEMS LOTTE ZWAT
RABAU SILKE RCT
UMANS KIRSTEN HAKI
BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY AVKA
JANSSENS SASKIA ACW
Cad Heren Uur=17:45
FRANCOIS XAVIER CABW
CRESSON THOMAS HERV
EL HAMROUNI IDRIS HAKT
DAEMS JELLE ZWAT
GINKELS RUNE RCT
KLOUGBO CéDRIC BRAB
MARTORANA ALESSANDRO HAKI
WOUTERS XIM ROBA
EYCKMANS JOPPE ABES
Jun Heren Uur=17:53
FEYS ALESSANDRO DUFF
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO HAKT
SPALLIER CéDRIC AVZK
SM Heren Uur=17:53
SIMONS MICHAEL KAPE
BOS ROBERT NA

.36m
.18m
.54m
.01lm
.78m
.77m
. 69m
.57m
.27m
.16m
.03m
.02m
.74m
.48m
.39%9m
.19m
.84m
.36m
.34m

SO D 010101 O1ToYOYOYOYOYOY O)Y O) =] -] 0O 0O

13.43m
13.01m
9.92m
9.24m

11.26m
10.23m
10.05m
9.75m
8.1l6m

.50m
.37m
.95m
.77m
. 68m
.67m
.62m
. 63m
.52m

U oy 1 - -J O 00 W W

12.54m
11.72m
9.77m

12.03m
9.49m

Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas

Sen
MAS

06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
07

02
02
03
02

00
98
93
74
74

05
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05

01
00
00

86
76



